Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

@ 0ADC
(nH +/- 10%)
Inductance2
@Irated
(nH TYP)
Irated
3
(ADC)
DCR
4
(mW nominal)
Saturation Current 5
(A TYP) Heating Current6
(A TYP)
25°C 100°C
PA2982.101HL 100 95 62
0.35 +/- 8.6%
93 77
62
PA2982.121HL 120 120 59 74 59
PA2982.151HL 150 140 50 64 50
PA2982.191HL 190 180 38 48 38
PA2982.221HL 220 210 33 42 33
P712.A (2/12)2 pulseelectronics.com
SMT Power Inductors
Power Beads - PA2982.XXXHL Series
0